1st Annual Reindeer Run
5K Run/Walk

Gadsden, Alabama
Dec. 10, 2011

Name

Bradley Jones
Dennis Davis
Mike Cothran
Jag Dees
Forrest Bailey
Paige Tucker
Justin Thurman
Jeremy Davis
Tim Goss
Thomas Chapman
Marc Snow
Chris Harrison
Daphne’ Cornutt
Holly Morgan
Jennifer Liggan
Austin Click
Kevin Gibbs
Jeanne Edge
Courtney Brothers
Sommer Goza
Carson Liggan
Andrea Cothran
Davis Liggan
Baylor Partridge
Colt Gregory
Ashleigh Hammontree
Jonah Harris
Mutsai Fang
Lisa Lasseter
Mandi Roberts
Matt Blom

Lexi Gibbs

Terri Heald
Carol Ann Sims
Tiffany Parnell
Lisa Burke

Time

20:41
20:49
22:35
23:06
23:50
23:50
24:15
25:46
26:09
2707
27:08
28:06
29:05
29:56
30:07
30:07
30:15
30:43
30:50
31:15
32:17
34:34
35:50
35:50
36:15
36:27
36:31
36:23
36:36
36:51
36:56
42:32
43:29
43:29
50:61
52:35

Sex

T T TATNMZTNTZIZIN0ZZZI2NZZ2nTTZZ22NTT1EZIZZZZn1ZIZIZISZ

Age

22
40
35
42
27
50
39
35
41
14
14
36
34
36
38
13
13
49
28
29
12
35
10
11
26
34
35
27
44
31
26
11
49
47
43
48



